Dimensions in mm (inches).
IL-S SERIES CONNECTORS
2.0mm (.079") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-Cable (Crimp Type) Connector
•  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Number of Contacts 2 to 15 (Bottom type – 2 to 12)
Contact Spacing 2.0mm (.079"), single row
Current Rating 3 Amps

DIP Side Kinked (except bottom type)
STRAIGHT PIN HEADER: IL-S-*P-S2T2-EF ANGLE PIN HEADER: IL-S-*P-S2L2-EF
ORDERING INFORMATION
2 IL-S- 2P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 2P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 2P-S2UX2-E 2 ( .079) 0.8 ( .031) 5.6 ( .220) 0.5 ( .012)
3 IL-S- 3P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 3P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 3P-S2UX2-E 4 ( .157) 1.6 ( .063) 7.6 ( .230) 0.5 ( .012)
4 IL-S- 4P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 4P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 4P-S2UX2-E 6 ( .236) 3.6 ( .142) 9.6 ( .378) 2.5 ( .098)
5 IL-S- 5P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 5P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 5P-S2UX2-E 8 ( .315) 5.6 ( .220) 11.6 ( .457) 4.5 ( .177)
6 IL-S- 6P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 6P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 6P-S2UX2-E 10 ( .394) 7.6 ( .299) 13.6 ( .535) 6.5 ( .256)
7 IL-S- 7P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 7P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 7P-S2UX2-E 12 ( .472) 9.6 ( .378) 15.6 ( .614) 8.5 ( .335)
8 IL-S- 8P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 8P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 8P-S2UX2-E 14 ( .551) 11.6 ( .457) 17.6 ( .693) 10.5 ( .413)
9 IL-S- 9P-S2T2-EF IL-S- 9P-S2L2-EF IL-S- 9P-S2UX2-E 16 ( .630) 13.6 ( .535) 19.6 ( .772) 12.5 ( .492)
10 IL-S- 10P-S2T2-EF IL-S-10P-S2L2-EF IL-S-10P-S2UX2-E 18 ( .709) 15.6 ( .614) 21.6 ( .850) 14.5 ( .571)
11 IL-S- 11P-S2T2-EF IL-S-11P-S2L2-EF IL-S-11P-S2UX2-E 20 ( .787) 17.6 ( .693) 23.6 ( .929) 16.5 ( .650)
12 IL-S- 12P-S2T2-EF IL-S-12P-S2L2-EF IL-S-12P-S2UX2-E 22 ( .866) 19.6 ( .772) 25.6 (1.008) 18.5 ( .728)
13 IL-S- 13P-S2T2-EF IL-S-13P-S2L2-EF — 24 ( .945) 21.6 ( .850) 27.6 (1.087) 20.5 ( .807)
14 IL-S- 14P-S2T2-EF IL-S-14P-S2L2-EF — 26 (1.024) 23.6 ( .929) 29.6 (1.165) 22.5 ( .886)
15 IL-S- 15P-S2T2-EF IL-S-15P-S2L2-EF — 28 (1.102) 25.6 (1.008) 31.6 (1.244) 24.5 ( .965)
No. of
Contacts Straight Pin Header Angle Pin Header Bottom Pin Header
Part Number
BOTTOM PIN HEADER: IL-S-*P-S2UX2-E